
DATE LOCATION TIME

1/7/16 Thursday Brunswick Community Center 5-7 pm
18 Keyes Lane- Troy 

2/06/16 Saturday Mink's Firehouse 10am-12Noon
959 Broadway -Rensselaer

4/07/16 Thursday Sand Lake Public Works 5-7 pm
(Town Garage) 25 Springer Road -West Sand Lake

4/12/16 Tuesday Pittstown Town Garage 5-7 pm
2500 NY 67 Johnsonville

5/05/16 Thursday Schodack Highway Garage 5-7 pm
3776 US Rte. 20, Nassau

5/10/16 Tuesday Brunswick Community Center 5-7 pm
18 Keyes Lane- Troy 

6/02/16 Thursday Poestenkill VFW 5-7 pm
25 Veterans St.- Poestenkill

6/04/16 Saturday Knickerbocker Ice Rink 10 am- 12 Noon
191 103rd St and 8th Ave.-Troy

6/23/16 Thursday Grafton Firehouse 5-7 pm
2385 Route 2- Grafton

7/07/16 Thursday 115th Street Firehouse 5-7 pm
115th St. and 5th Ave- Troy 

9/08/16 Thursday Brunswick Community Center 5-7 pm
18 Keyes Lane- Troy 

10/01/16 Saturday Knickerbocker Ice Rink 10 am- 12 noon
191 103rd St and 8th Ave.-Troy

          2016 RENSSELAER COUNTY  RABIES  CLINICS

********* Cats / Ferrets  are the 1st hour and dogs  are the 2nd hour*********

Please bring a copy of the last rabies certificate in order to get a 3 year vaccine

  Donations are accepted   Call for 518-270-2643 more information 
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